
125Course Code: WIREMANBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13211512573075

13211512573076

13211512573077

13211512573078

13211512573079

13211512573080

13211512573081

13211512573082

13211512573083

13211512573084

13211512573086

13211512573088

13211512573089

13211512573090

13211512573091

13211512573092

13211512573093

Amritpal singh

Arvinder singh

Baldev singh

Balwan singh

Balwinder singh

Gurinder singh

Harjit singh

Harpal singh

Harpreet singh

Jaswinder singh

Lakhvir singh

Manjinder singh

Narinderjit Singh Swaich

Pardeep singh

Prince Sharma

Ranbir singh

Satinderjeet Singh
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name::

/51 /57

/40 /230

/51 /57

/42 /232

/51 /57

/49 /243

/51 /57

/40 /235

/51 /57

/40 /245

/51 /57

/43 /234

/51 /54

/40 /233

/51 /57

/38 /240

/51 /

/42 /231

/51 /

/40 /238

/51 /57

/38 /235

/51 /57

/40 /239

/51 /57

/38 /235

/51 /57

/40 /242

/48 /57

/34 /238

/60 /57

/35 /232

/51 /57

/37 /235

Status

/19 /9

/18 /28

/17 /9

/18 /29

/18 /9

/18 /27

/19 /9

/19 /28

/18 /8

/18 /29

/17 /9

/18 /28

/18 /8

/19 /29

/18 /8

/19 /28

/18 /9

/18 /27

/19 /9

/19 /28

/18 /9

/18 /28

/17 /9

/18 /27

/18 /9

/19 /28

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /9

/18 /28

/18 /9

/19 /29

/17 /9

/18 /28

Exam yr       : 2015



125Course Code: WIREMANBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

Registration No Name Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)S.No
NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name::

Exam yr       : 2015



125Course Code: WIREMANBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13311512574978

13311512574979

13311512574981

13311512574982

13311512574984

13311512574985

13311512574986

13311512574987

13311512574988

13311512574989

13311512574991

13311512574993

13311512574994

13311512574997

13311512574998

13311512575001

13311512575002

AMARJOT SINGH

AZADWINDER SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

BIKRAMJIT SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURJEET SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

GURPARTAP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

IMTIAZ

JAGTAR SINGH

KULBIR SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH
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501

526
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501

516

504

520

517

509

504

509

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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99953 99955
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99953 99955
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99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LOPOKEInstitute Name::

/90 /60

/40 /260

/90 /60

/42 /252

/90 /60

/38 /250

/87 /54

/ /250

/87 /60

/38 /252

/90 /60

/39 /263

/87 /57

/41 /

/90 /60

/45 /255

/84 /57

/43 /252

/90 /63

/45 /253

/72 /

/ /252

/87 /57

/39 /254

/90 /60

/40 /260

/90 /60

/37 /260

/90 /60

/36 /255

/90 /60

/36 /252

/81 /60

/37 /260

Status

/19 /9

/19 /27

/17 /8

/18 /25

/16 /8

/16 /24

/16 /8

/16 /24

/16 /8

/16 /24

/19 /9

/18 /28

/17 /9

/18 /26

/16 /8

/16 /25

/16 /8

/16 /25

/16 /8

/16 /25

/17 /9

/17 /26

/16 /9

/17 /25

/17 /9

/18 /26

/17 /9

/18 /26

/17 /8

/17 /26

/17 /7

/16 /26

/18 /8

/18 /27

Exam yr       : 2015



125Course Code: WIREMANBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13311512575003

13311512575004

13311512575007

13311512575008

13311512575009

13311512575010

13311512575011

13311512575012

13311512575014

13311512575015

13311512575016

13311512575017

13311512575018

13311512575019

LOVEPREET SINGH

MALKIAT SINGH

MANDIP SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

MOHAN SINGH

PARTAP SINGH

RAJBIR SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH

RAVISHER SINGH

SAHIB SINGH

SAJANPREET SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

SURJIT SINGH

VARINDER SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LOPOKEInstitute Name::

/75 /60

/37 /260

/87 /60

/35 /250

/90 /60

/38 /260

/90 /60

/38 /260

/81 /60

/35 /252

/87 /60

/35 /250

/87 /60

/33 /255

/87 /57

/37 /255

/84 /60

/33 /250

/78 /60

/33 /260

/90 /60

/33 /250

/87 /60

/40 /253

/90 /60

/41 /252

/17 /7

/16 /27

/16 /8

/17 /25

/17 /7

/17 /27

/18 /7

/16 /27

/17 /7

/17 /27

/17 /8

/17 /26

/18 /9

/19 /27

/16 /7

/16 /26

/16 /7

/15 /26

/15 /7

/16 /25

/15 /7

/16 /25

/16 /7

/16 /26

/15 /7

/15 /25

Exam yr       : 2015


